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$

20202021Note

$

G AND K BRIDGES SUPERANNUATION FUND

As at 30 June 2021

Statement of Financial Position

Assets

Investments

Managed Investments (Australian) 25,478.04 4,491.212

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian) 169,855.65 139,742.523

195,333.69 144,233.73Total Investments

Other Assets

Formation Expenses 792.00 792.00

NAB 248105148 384.22 384.22

NAB Account #24-808-7007 3.79 3.79

Distributions Receivable 3,759.01 1,603.47

BT Panorama Investments 8,638.45 25,318.17

13,577.47 28,101.65Total Other Assets

208,911.16 172,335.38Total Assets

Less:

Liabilities

Income Tax Payable 2,879.51 3,386.73

Deferred Tax Liability 1,744.19 625.04

4,623.70 4,011.77Total Liabilities

204,287.46 168,323.61Net assets available to pay benefits

Represented by:

5, 6Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

Bridges, Graham - Accumulation 144,977.89 120,072.06

Bridges, Karen - Accumulation 59,309.57 48,251.55

204,287.46 168,323.61Total Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts
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G AND K BRIDGES SUPERANNUATION FUND

As at 30 June 2021

Detailed Statement of Financial Position

$$

2021 2020Note

Assets

Other Assets

BT Panorama Investments 25,318.178,638.45

NAB 248105148 384.22384.22

NAB Account #24-808-7007 3.793.79

Bank Accounts 4

Betashares Australian High Interest Cash Etf 16.222.26

Betashares Ftse Rafi Australia 200 Etf 81.06388.02

Betashares Legg Mason Australian Bond Fund (managed Fund) 0.0020.68

Ishares Core Composite Bond Etf 176.39100.86

Magellan Global Equities Fund (managed Fund) 336.480.00

Magellan Global Fund (open Class) (managed Fund) 0.00257.71

Magellan Infrastructure Fund (currency Hedged)(managed Fund) 111.09235.20

Spdr Dow Jones Global Real Estate Fund 72.85(0.02)

Spdr S&p/asx 200 Fund 28.290.00

Vaneck Australian Equal Weight Etf 238.32267.22

Distributions Receivable

Investments

Magellan Global Fund (open Class) (managed Fund) 0.0013,895.75

Magellan Infrastructure Fund (currency Hedged)(managed Fund) 4,491.2111,582.29

Managed Investments (Australian) 2

Betashares Australian High Interest Cash Etf 27,605.107,814.04

Betashares Ftse Rafi Australia 200 Etf 7,946.4613,704.64

Betashares Legg Mason Australian Bond Fund (managed Fund) 0.0011,765.60

Ishares Core Composite Bond Etf 24,816.6315,638.16

Magellan Global Equities Fund (managed Fund) 8,369.940.00

Spdr Dow Jones Global Real Estate Fund 4,163.280.00

Spdr S&p/asx 200 Fund 14,107.4425,285.67

Vaneck Australian Equal Weight Etf 4,869.0011,771.80

Vaneck Ftse International Property (hedged) Etf 0.005,748.60

Vaneck Msci International Quality Etf 5,770.1512,001.32

Vanguard Australian Property Securities Index Etf 4,855.906,334.30

Vanguard Ftse Emerging Markets Shares Etf 5,780.5511,285.40

Vanguard International Credit Securities Index (hedged) Etf 5,859.259,751.98

Vanguard International Fixed Interest Index (hedged) Etf 11,147.2610,956.92

Vanguard Msci Index International Shares (hedged) Etf 0.0027,797.22

Vanguard Msci Index International Shares Etf 14,451.560.00

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian) 3

195,333.69 144,233.73Total Investments
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G AND K BRIDGES SUPERANNUATION FUND

As at 30 June 2021

Detailed Statement of Financial Position

$$

2021 2020Note

Less:

Liabilities

Income Tax Payable 2,879.51 3,386.73

Deferred Tax Liability 1,744.19 625.04

4,623.70 4,011.77Total Liabilities

208,911.16 172,335.38Total Assets

204,287.46 168,323.61Net assets available to pay benefits

Represented By :

Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts 5, 6

Bridges, Graham - Accumulation 120,072.06144,977.89

Bridges, Karen - Accumulation 48,251.5559,309.57

204,287.46 168,323.61Total Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

Other Assets
Vaneck Ftse International Property (hedged) Etf 0.0048.62

Vaneck Msci International Quality Etf 0.0051.53

Vanguard Australian Property Securities Index Etf 53.15192.33

Vanguard Ftse Emerging Markets Shares Etf 32.8551.32

Vanguard International Credit Securities Index (hedged) Etf 43.62114.59

Vanguard International Fixed Interest Index (hedged) Etf 293.6756.83

Vanguard Msci Index International Shares (hedged) Etf 0.001,971.86

Vanguard Msci Index International Shares Etf 119.480.00

Formation Expenses 792.00 792.00

13,577.47 28,101.65Total Other Assets
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Note 20202021

$ $

G AND K BRIDGES SUPERANNUATION FUND

For the year ended 30 June 2021

Operating Statement

Income

Investment Income

Trust Distributions 7,228.828 1,748.61

Interest Received 1.56 1,114.07

Investment Gains

Changes in Market Values 16,223.409 6,249.47

Contribution Income

Employer Contributions 19,337.76 21,519.56

Personal Non Concessional 1,517.00 1,060.00

44,308.54 31,691.71Total Income

Expenses

Accountancy Fees 0.00 1,650.00

Administration Costs 785.19 120.85

ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00 259.00

ASIC Fees 55.00 54.00

Advisor Fees 1,759.11 2,070.49

2,858.30 4,154.34

Member Payments

Life Insurance Premiums 689.21 467.39

3,547.51 4,621.73Total Expenses

40,761.03 27,069.98Benefits accrued as a result of operations before income tax

Income Tax Expense 4,797.1810 3,452.52

35,963.85 23,617.46Benefits accrued as a result of operations
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G AND K BRIDGES SUPERANNUATION FUND

For the year ended 30 June 2021

Detailed Operating Statement

2021 2020

$ $

Income

Betashares Australian High Interest Cash Etf 141.22 48.25
Betashares Ftse Rafi Australia 200 Etf 502.01 81.06
Betashares Legg Mason Australian Bond Fund (managed Fund) 20.68 0.00
Ishares Core Composite Bond Etf 358.11 289.50
Magellan Global Equities Fund (managed Fund) 187.38 336.48
Magellan Global Fund (open Class) (managed Fund) 257.71 0.00
Magellan Infrastructure Fund (currency Hedged)(managed Fund) 329.63 111.09
Spdr Dow Jones Global Real Estate Fund 39.04 72.85
Spdr S&p/asx 200 Fund 586.36 28.29
Vaneck Australian Equal Weight Etf 196.30 91.79
Vaneck Ftse International Property (hedged) Etf 48.62 0.00
Vaneck Msci International Quality Etf 116.28 146.53
Vanguard Australian Property Securities Index Etf 290.91 53.15
Vanguard Ftse Emerging Markets Shares Etf 138.21 32.85
Vanguard International Credit Securities Index (hedged) Etf 518.41 43.62
Vanguard International Fixed Interest Index (hedged) Etf 1,376.12 293.67
Vanguard Msci Index International Shares (hedged) Etf 1,971.86 0.00
Vanguard Msci Index International Shares Etf 149.97 119.48

1,748.617,228.82

Trust Distributions
Investment Income

BT Panorama Investments 1.56 4.62
NAB 248105148 0.00 1,109.45

1,114.071.56

Interest Received

Graham Bridges 12,417.78 12,128.28
Karen Bridges 6,919.98 9,391.28

21,519.5619,337.76

Employer Contributions - Concessional
Contribution Income

Graham Bridges 1,517.00 1,060.00

1,060.001,517.00

Personal Contributions - Non Concessional

Magellan Global Fund (open Class) (managed Fund) 178.49 0.00

0.00178.49

Realised Movements in Market Value
Investment Gains

Managed Investments (Australian)

Betashares Australian High Interest Cash Etf (80.42) 0.00
Ishares Core Composite Bond Etf (537.92) 0.00
Spdr Dow Jones Global Real Estate Fund 1,718.31 0.00
Vaneck Msci International Quality Etf 329.24 0.00
Vanguard International Credit Securities Index (hedged) Etf (123.90) 0.00
Vanguard Msci Index International Shares Etf 2,830.27 0.00

0.004,135.58

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)

Magellan Global Fund (open Class) (managed Fund) 794.20 0.00

Unrealised Movements in Market Value
Managed Investments (Australian)
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G AND K BRIDGES SUPERANNUATION FUND

For the year ended 30 June 2021

Detailed Operating Statement

2021 2020

$ $

Magellan Infrastructure Fund (currency Hedged)(managed Fund) 239.20 352.51

352.511,033.40

Betashares Australian High Interest Cash Etf 12.30 (19.33)
Betashares Ftse Rafi Australia 200 Etf 2,245.08 1,018.72
Betashares Legg Mason Australian Bond Fund (managed Fund) 4.68 0.00
Ishares Core Composite Bond Etf (395.98) (54.03)
Magellan Global Equities Fund (managed Fund) (50.59) 50.59
Spdr Dow Jones Global Real Estate Fund (17.14) 17.14
Spdr S&p/asx 200 Fund 3,622.11 1,709.82
Vaneck Australian Equal Weight Etf 1,285.20 720.10
Vaneck Ftse International Property (hedged) Etf (75.42) 0.00
Vaneck Msci International Quality Etf 2,130.06 240.95
Vanguard Australian Property Securities Index Etf 1,478.40 758.20
Vanguard Ftse Emerging Markets Shares Etf 1,637.77 288.92
Vanguard International Credit Securities Index (hedged) Etf (378.09) 331.35
Vanguard International Fixed Interest Index (hedged) Etf (1,873.63) 105.20
Vanguard Msci Index International Shares (hedged) Etf 1,980.52 0.00
Vanguard Msci Index International Shares Etf (729.33) 729.33

5,896.9610,875.94

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)

Expenses

Accountancy Fees 0.00 1,650.00
Administration Costs 785.19 120.85
Advisor Fees 1,759.11 2,070.49
ASIC Fees 55.00 54.00
ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00 259.00

4,154.342,858.30

Bridges, Graham - Accumulation (Accumulation) 475.88 0.00
Bridges, Karen - Accumulation (Accumulation) 213.33 467.39

467.39689.21

Life Insurance Premiums
Member Payments

40,761.03 27,069.98

35,963.85 23,617.46

Benefits accrued as a result of operations before income tax

Income Tax Expense

Income Tax Expense 4,797.18 3,452.52

Total Income Tax 4,797.18 3,452.52

Benefits accrued as a result of operations

Total Income 31,691.7144,308.54

Total Expenses 4,621.733,547.51

Changes in Market Values 6,249.4716,223.40
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